
CHEESY GARLIC BREAD

FRIED CHICKEN 

GRILLED CAMEMBERT 

CHAR GRILLED PRAWNS

JALAPENO POPPERS

MEATBALLS

 

PUMKIN SALAD

SEAFOOD CHOWDER

SEAFOOD PASTA 

FISH OF THE DAY 

BRAISED BEEF SHORT RIBS

STEAK OF THE DAY

HALF RACK BBQ RIBS

FULL RACK BBQ RIBS

 

 

RIBS AND FRIED CHICKEN

SEAFOOD BUCKET FOR 2

 

S A P P H I R E
S T  K I L D A  

$5.00

$6.00

$12.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

S M A L L  P L A T E S

Please advise our staff of any food allergies or dietaries
V: Vegetarian I VG: Vegan I GF: Gluten Free I DF: Dairy Free I GFO: Gluten Free Option

AHA NT'S best burger 22

PULLED PORK TACOS {3}

FRIED CHICKEN {3}

PISUPO TACOS {3}

ADD A SIDE OF CHIPS $6.00

$55.00

$65.00

$21.00

$24.00

$24.00

$24.00

 

 

 

$10.00

$12.00

$18.00

$16.00

$16.00

$14.00

 

 

 

M A I N S

B U R G E R S

T A C O S

T O  S H A R E

S I D E S

FRIED CHICKEN 

MC ATTACK 

PHILLY CHEESESTEAK

BACON MUSHROOM MELT

ADD A SIDE OF CHIPS $6.00

 

Bl a c k

RICE 

COLESLAW

MAC N CHEESE

BROCCOLINI

CORN BREAD 

O N I O N  R I N G S

K I D S  M E A L S
BEEF BURGER & CHIPS
FRIED CHICKEN & CHIPS

FISH & CHIPS

BLACKSAPPHIRE.STKILDA

parmesan.  mozarel la .cheddar

buttermi lk  f r ied chicken

dr ied berr ies ,  nuts ,  g laze

salsa verde

cream cheese,pangratato ,  parmesan

 sugo,  savoury puree,  jus

gf    vegan

caul i f lower ,  organic  pumpkin ,  nuts

mixed shel l f ish ,  crusty  bread

pasta tagl iatel le ,  napol i tana

seasonal  veg,  roasted root  veg,savoury puree

mash,  seasonal  veg,  jus

seasonal  veg,  roasted veg,  mushroom sauce

smoky bbq sauce

smoky bbq sauce

gf

v

f r ied chicken,  s law,  melted cheddar

fr ied chicken,  s law,  hot  sauce,  mc n cheese

shaved steak gr i l led onions and peppers

beef  wagyu burger ,  bacon,  button mushrrom melt

bra ised bbq pork ,  s law,  cheddar

fr ied chicken,s law,  cheddar

is land carne norte ,p ickled s law,  cheddar

bra ised bbq pork r ibs ,  f r ied chicken

gr i l led prawns,  ch i l l i  mussels ,  corn

gf

gf

gf

gf

gf

gfo

gf

gf   v

gf   v

v

v

v

manager@blacksapphire.com.au

$14.00

$14.00

$14.00

$24.00

$24.00

$24.00

$28.00

$28.00

$32.00

$36.00

$38.00

    MP

$26.00

$45.00


