

ST KILDA

SMALL PLATES		TACOS	
CHEESY GARLIC BREAD parmesan. mozarella.cheddar	\$10.00	PULLED PORK TACOS {3} braised bbq pork, slaw, cheddar FRIED CHICKEN {3} fried chicken,slaw, cheddar PISUPO TACOS {3} island carne norte,pickled slaw, cheddar	\$24.00
FRIED CHICKEN buttermilk fried chicken	\$12.00		\$24.00
GRILLED CAMEMBERT V dried berries, nuts, glaze	\$18.00		\$24.00
CHAR GRILLED PRAWNS ^{gf} salsa verde	\$16.00		
JALAPENO POPPERS V cream cheese,pangratato, parmesan	\$16.00	ADD A SIDE OF CHIPS \$6.00	
MEATBALLS sugo, savoury puree, jus	\$14.00		
		TO SHARE	
MAINS		RIBS AND FRIED CHICKEN braised bbq pork ribs, fried chicken	\$55.00
PUMKIN SALAD ^{gf} vegan cauliflower, organic pumpkin, nuts	\$28.00	SEAFOOD BUCKET FOR 2 grilled prawns, chilli mussels, corn	\$65.00
SEAFOOD CHOWDER mixed shellfish, crusty bread	\$28.00	SIDES	
SEAFOOD PASTA pasta tagliatelle, napolitana	\$32.00	RICE	\$5.00
FISH OF THE DAY ^{gf} seasonal veg, roasted root veg,savoury puree	\$36.00	COLESLAW gf v	\$6.00
BRAISED BEEF SHORT RIBS ^{gf}	\$38.00	MAC N CHEESE	\$12.00
mash, seasonal veg, jus STEAK OF THE DAY ^{gf}	MP	BROCCOLINI ^{gf v}	\$10.00
seasonal veg, roasted veg, mushroom sauce	\$26.00	CORN BREAD $^{ m v}$ ONION RINGS $^{ m v}$	\$10.00
HALF RACK BBQ RIBS ^{gf} smoky bbq sauce	\$45.00	ONION RINGS	\$10.00
FULL RACK BBQ RIBS ^{gf} smoky bbq sauce	743		
BURGERS		KIDS MEALS	
FRIED CHICKEN fried chicken, slaw, melted cheddar	\$21.00	BEEF BURGER & CHIPS	\$14.00
MC ATTACK AHA NT'S best burger 22 fried chicken, slaw, hot sauce, mc n cheese	\$24.00	FRIED CHICKEN & CHIPS FISH & CHIPS	\$14.00
PHILLY CHEESESTEAK gfo shaved steak grilled onions and peppers	\$24.00		\$14.00
	A		

ADD A SIDE OF CHIPS \$6.00

BACON MUSHROOM MELT

beef wagyu burger, bacon, button mushrrom melt

Please advise our staff of any food allergies or dietaries V: Vegetarian I VG: Vegan I GF: Gluten Free I DF: Dairy Free I GFO: Gluten Free Option

©BLACKSAPPHIRE.STKILDA

\$24.00

